
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEAL Pro Team’s Client Trusted Partners 
*TEAL Pro Team Backed by EXIT Realty Mountain does not guarantee the work of any vendor listed. 

It is recommended that you always interview 3 vendors for any job before selecting. 
 
 

Accountant 
Debbi Patterson 
Patterson Tax & Accounting 
(719) 459-1462 
debbi@pattersontaxcpa.com 
pattersontaxcpa.com 
 

 Adult & Family Services 
Misty Dexter 
El Paso County Dept of Human Services 
mistydexter@elpasoco.com 
elpasoco.com 
 

Appraisers 
Gary Thompson 
GT Realty Services Appraisals 
(719) 937-4777 
gary@gtrealtyservices.com 
 

 Appraisers 
Michelle Even 
OnTarget Appraisal Group 
(719) 266-0556 
ontargetappraisalgroup@gmail.com 
 

Appraisers 
Kelly Preisser 
Presisser Appraisals 
(719) 660-7097 
 

 Attorney - Estate Planning 
Patterson Weaver 
Patterson Weaver Law, LLC 
(719) 264-9858 
patterson@pattersonweaverlaw.com 
pattersonweaverlaw.com 
 

Attorney - Estate Planning 
Sarah Stein 
SJS Law 
(719) 219-0772 
sarah.stein@sjslawllc.com 
sjslawllc.com 
 

 Attorney - Estate Planning 
Luke Johnson 
Attorney at Law 
(719) 362-0698 
luke@lukejlaw.com 
lukejlaw.com 
 

Automechanic 
Pat Worthey 
Worthey Automotive 
(719) 593-7575 
wortheyautomotive.wix.com/autorepair 
 

 Cemetery 
Crystal Valley Cemetery Caretaker 
(719) 368-0428 
cemetery@manitouspringsco.gov 
manitouspringsgov.com 
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Credit Repair 
Credit Advisor 
(970) 880-1474 
 

 Elder Care 
Suzette Kurtz 
Sages Elder Care 
(719) 393-3580 
susette@sageseldercare.com 
sageseldercare.com 
 

Electrician 
John Electric 
Lytle Electric 
(719) 205-8147 
jlytle@lytle-electric.com 
lytle-electric.com 
 

 Estate Sales 
Michelle Stellick 
Stellick Legacy Services 
(719) 453-9081 
info@stellicklegacy.com 
stellicklegacy.com 
 

Financial Fiduciary 
Julie Bovey 
Fiduciary Connections, LLC 
(719) 210-7029 
julie.w.bovey@fiduciaryconnections.com 
 

 Financial Fiduciary 
Josh Howard 
Hasling & Associates, LLC. 
(719) 593-7053 
josh@haslingassociates.com 
haslingassociates.com 
 

Fireplace 
Lou Neitz 
Dr. Soot 
(719) 598-4466 
info@dr-soot.com 
dr-soot.com 
 

 Flooring 
Mike Hickman 
Choice Floors 
(719) 551-9551 
mikehickman@choicefloors.com 
choicefloors.com 
 

Garage 
Mike Wagner 
Father & Son Garage Door Co. 
(719) 473-1281 
fatherandson@garagedoormail.com 
fsgaragedoor.com 
 

 General Contractor 
Lance Gilbert 
Town & Country Home Improvement 
(719) 694-4414 
https://www.cshomepro.com/ 
tandc.lance@gmail.com 
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Handyman 
Art Wickberg 
Afterwards Handyman 
(719) 323-8340 
art@afterwardshandyman.com 
 

 Handyman 
Mike  
Handyman Happens 
(719) 439-8296 
office@handymanhappens.com 
handymanhappens.com 
 

Handyman 
Ricardo  
Mr. Handyman 
(719) 646-8924 
 

 Handyman 
Chris Vallia 
American Veteran Handyman Services 
(719) 505-4063 
contactavhs@gmail.com 
americanveteranhandyman.com 
 

Handyman - Seniors 
Martin Huebner 
TruBlue 
(719) 715-2583 
martin.huebner@trubluehousecare.com 
trubluehousecare.com/coloradosprings 
 

 Hauling 
Brian Farson 
Appliance & Scrap Metal Removal, LLC. 
(719) 651-3791 
brianfarson@hotmail.com 
freeapplianceandscrapmetalremovalcoloradospri
ngs.com 
 Hauling 

Holger Jacks 
Big Red Hauls 
(719) 299-1733 
bigredhauls@gmail.com 
bigredhauls.com 
 

 Home Inspector 
Michael Ice 
Ice Inspections 
(719) 888-0576 
michael@springsinspectionpro.com 
springsinpectionpro.com 
 

Home Inspector 
Chris Larsen 
Insight Home Inspections 
(719) 216-9994 
larsensinsight@gmail.com 
insighthomeinspections.org 
 

 Home Inspector 
PJ Neal 
Premier One Inspections 
(719) 217-9594 
info@premieroneco.com 
premieronehomeinspections.com 
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Home Security 
Samantha Shaw 
System Links 
(719) 755-4794 
www.systemlinkscolorado.com 
 

 Home Warranty 
Maggie Turner 
National Home Guaranteed 
(719) 517-0449 
maggie@nhghomewarranty.com 
nationalhomeguaranteed.com 
 

Home Warranty 
Kirsten Kuhlman 
Blue Ribbon Home Warranty 
(719) 229-1199 
kirsten@brhw.com 
blueribbonhomewarranty.com 
 

 Hotel 
Ron Pijut 
Pikes Peak Paradise 
(719) 687-6656 
info@pikespeakparadise.com 
pikespeakparadise.com 
 

Houscleaning 
Megan Bill 
Practically Perfect Cleaners 
(719) 428-0262 
scheduling@practicallyperfectcleaners.com 
practicallyperfectcleaners.com 
 

 HVAC 
Toby Conquest 
The Furnace Guy 
(719) 330-6852 
thefurnaceguyheating@gmail.com 
thefurnaceguyheating.com 
 

Insurance 
John Smith 
USI Insurance Services 
(303) 831-5136 
john.smith1@usi.com 
usi.com 
 

 Insurance 
John Carrizzo 
American Family Insurance 
(719) 284-8702 
kweed@amfam.com 
https://www.amfam.com/agents/colorado/colorado
-springs/john-carrizzo 
 Insurance Advisor 

Chuck Bader 
My Insurance Team 
(719) 425-9575 
Chuck.bader@american-national.com 
 

 Landscaping 
Arlond Eisaei 
AE Solutions, LLC 
(719) 375-1093 
aesolutions419@gmail.com 
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Laser Engraving 
Joyce Griffin 
Excalibur's Edge 
(719) 460-0542 
excaliburs_edge@msn.com 
 

 Lawn Care 
Luis Castaneda 
Master Landscape 
(719) 310-0819 
masterlandscapinc07@gmail.com 
 

Lender 
Debbie Havens 
Revolution Mortgage 
(719) 648-6410 
dhavens@revolutionmortgage.com 
https://revolutionmortgage.com/loan-
officer/653845#contact 
 

 Lender 
Dan Schultz 
Ent 
(719) 510-2854 
DSchultz@ent.com 
https://www.ent.com/dschultz/ 
 

Lender - Broker 
Tim Chase 
719 Lending 
(719) 231-4893 
719lending.com 
tchase@719lending.com 
 

 Lender - Broker 
Brad Edwards 
Next Gear Mortgage 
(719) 660-5855 
bradley@ngmc-llc.com 
 

Lender - Renovation 
Beverly Guzman 
Loan Depot 
(719) 232-7729 
bguzman@loandepot.com 
 

 Lender - Reverse 
Nathan Johnson 
Reverse Mortgage Funding, LLC 
(719) 243-4299 
njohnson@reversefunding.com 
todaysreversemortgage.com 
 

Lender - Self Employeed 
Linnea Clayton 
Paragon Mortgage Services 
(719) 200-1171 
linnea@paragon-loan.com 
paragon-loans.com 
 

 Lending - Reverse 
Ryan Jahnke 
719 Lending 
(719) 210-5517 
rjahnke@719lending.com 
719lending.com 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEAL Pro Team’s Client Trusted Partners 
*TEAL Pro Team Backed by EXIT Realty Mountain does not guarantee the work of any vendor listed. 

It is recommended that you always interview 3 vendors for any job before selecting. 
 
 

 

Locksmith 
Jason Holland 
Allegiant Locksmith 
(719) 213-3411 
www.allegiantlocksmith.com 
 

 Moving 
Super Moving Bros. 
(719) 235-3766 
info@supermovingbros.com 
supermovingbros.com 
 

Paint Recycling 
PaintCare Recycling Made Easy 
DropOffMyPaint.com 
 

 Painter 
Chad Cordova 
AMC Painting 
(719) 232-1600 
chad.cordova@amcpainting.com 
amcpainting.com 
 

Patient Accessible Systems 
Karli Johnson 
Accessible Systems, Inc. 
(719) 213-4200 
accessiblemed.com 
 

 Pest Control 
Tyler Gehauf 
Integrated Pest Management 
(720) 217-8183 
tyler@ipmcolorado.net 
coloradoipm.com 
 

Pest Control 
High Country Pest Control 
(719) 282-1121 
highcountrypestcontrol.com 
 

 Photography - House 
Dmitry Choukline 
PixVid 
(833) 715-7150 
orders@pixvid.net 
pixvid.net 
 

Resumes 
Dodie Thompson 
Peak Resumes 
(719) 453-6492 
dodie.thompson@peakresumes.com 
peakresumes.com 
 

 Retirement Living 
Natalie Miller 
Summit Glen 
(719) 380-1409 
summitglen@hawthornret.com 
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Roofer 
Bryan Coray 
CO Roofing 
(719) 232-8747 
bryan@coroofing.com 
coroofing.com 
 

 Roofer 
Scott Feuerbach 
Pyramid Roofing Corp 
(719) 351-4350 
scott@pyramidcolorado.com 
pyramidcolorado.com 
 

Roofer Solar 
Jeff Sprott 
Red Oak Exteriors 
(719) 650-8071 
jeff@myredoak.com 
 

 Septic 
John Dionisio 
American Septic & Sewer - Pueblo 
(719) 240-6848 
 

Septic 
Bear Country Septic Services 
(719) 495-0555 
bearcountryseptic.com 
bearcountrysepticservices@gmail.com 
 

 Sewer Scope 
Jeff Marshal 
Marshalls Septic Care 
(719) 822-6369 
mscseptic.com 
info@mscseptic.com 
 

Siding 
Olga Uchitel 
Seamless Choice 
(719) 493-0273 
olga@seamlesschoice.com 
seamlesschoice.com 
 

 Signage 
Joyce Griffin 
Designer Signs and Banners 
(719) 260-6712 
sales@designer-signs.com 
designer-signs.com 
 

Spa 
Mateo's Salon and Day Spa 
(719) 266-9295 
mateosdayspa.com 
 

 Surveying 
Shawn Richards 
Eagle Land Surveying, Inc. 
(719) 640-1433 
shawn@eaglelandsurveyinginc.com 
eaglelandsurveyinginc.com 
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Towing 
Knobhill Towing 
(719) 634-9941 
info@knobhilltowing.com 
 

 Wealth Preservation/Medicaid Help 
Kim Searles 
Beneficent 
(719) 645-8350 
kim@doinggoodforothers.com 
doinggoodforothers.com 
 

Window - Auto 
Jason Bukowski 
The Auto Glass Pro 
(719) 460-5728 
theautoglasspro.com 
 

 Window - Cleaning 
Tony Dix 
Fish Window Cleaning 
(719) 559-1910 
tdix@fishwindowcleaning.com 
fishwindowcleaning.com/2832 
 

Window - Coverings 
Julian Burwell 
Budget Blinds 
(719) 301-7171 
jburwell@budgetblinds.com 
budgetblinds.com 
 

 Window - Shower 
Dave Kent 
Kent Glass 
(719) 351-2912 
office.kentglass@gmail.com 
kentglassllc.com 
 

   

   


